FORM No. 281-Orogon Trust Davd Series-TE IST 14 ED. K-467	
NE 84038 07-08-9 PUS:43 RCV	D TRUST DEED Volm94 Pegp 21280
THIS TRUST DEED, natle this	그는 것 같은 것은 것은 것 같은 것은 것을 못 했는 것은 것을 해야할 수 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 있는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없다. 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 없는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 것 않는 것 같이 않는 않는 않는 않는 것 같이 않는 것 같이 않는
Cok MARKET, INC.	, as Grantor,
KLAMATH COUNTY TITLE COMPAN	
DORMAN A. TURNER ARLENE	TURNER, Husband and Wife
	Ils and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property in
	interest in the following real property:
See Attached Exhibit	

gether with all and singular the h nements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise no hereafter appertaining, and the jents, issues and profits thereof and all fixture now or hereafter attached to or used in connection wi tosether with all and singular the h ne ction with or hereaster the property.

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each egreement of granter herein contained and payment of the sum Thirty Thousand Five Hundred Two and 50/100-----(\$30, 502, 50) ----of .

note of even date herewith, payable to beneticiary or other and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereol, if

not sooner paid, to be due and payable <u>May 1</u> 1997.
The date of maturity of the deft secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final instellment of the note becomes due and payable. In the worth the within described property, or any part thereof, or any intarest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obly attors secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become inmediately due atd payable. In the deed, grantor effect.
To protect the security of th is trust deed, grantor effect.
To complete or rostore promptly and in good ard habitable condition and repair; not to remove or demolish any building or improvement thereon; not to commit on permit any wests of the property.
To complete or rostore promptly and in good ard habitable condition and restrictions affecting the property; if the beneficiary are or of the defined or deteroyed thereon, and pay when due all cost incurred therefor.
To complete or rostore promptly public difficers, or of the Uniform Commercial Code as the beneficiary may require and to pay for filing same in the proper public difficery are from time to time require, in an amount not less than £ LULL insur 2014 damages or beneficiary.
A To provide, and continuu usy maintain insurerce on the buildings row or heresiter erected on the property against loss or damage by if and or the soft and continuu sy maintain insurerce on the provement, in surence shall be delivered to the beneficiary.
A To provide, and continuu usy maintain insurerce on the provement, in amount not less than £ LULL insur 2014 the insurance and to deliver the policies to the beneficiary and requires in a stoch other has ats as the beneficiary and reading arow or heresiter elected on the property against loss or damage

or any part thereof, may be released to grantor. Such as inclusion or release shall not cure or waive any default or notice of default here-under or invalidate any act done parstant to such notice. 5. To keep the property fire from construction frame and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or assessed upon or against the property fire from construction frame and to pay all taxes, assessments and other charges that may be levied or promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiary; should the grantor fall to make payment of any taxes, assessments, insurance premiums, liens or other charges payable by grantor, either by direct payment or by provicing beneficiary with thands with which to make such pay-ment, beneficiary may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the amount so paid, with interest at the rate set forth in the note secured hereby, together with the ibligations described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of this trust deed, shall be added to and become a part of the debt secured by this trust deed without waiver of any rights arising from frame of any of the covenants hereof and for such payments, with interest as aloressid, the projecty hereinbefore described, as well as the grantor, shall be bound to the same extent that they are bound for the payment of the obligation of the Semeticiary, render all such payments be and ito make find which to rotes, and pay-able and constitute a brach of thit trust deed. 7. To appear in and defand may action or proceed ing purporting to affect the security rights or powers of beneficiary or trustee; and in any suit, action or proceed ing purporting to affect the security rights or powers of baneficiary or trustee; and in any suit, grantor function are pay and the beneficiary's or trustee and attorney's fees actually incurred. 7. To appear in and defand may action or proceed ing purporting to affect the security rights or powers of baneficiary or trustee; and in any suit, action or proceed is the beneficiary or trustee that ext

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides it at the trustee hereunder must be either an atterney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and loan as idated authorized to do Boshess under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title Insurance company artho-rized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiar's a affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereaf, or an escraw egent licensed under ORS 698.505 to 196.5.35.

TRUST DE		STATE OF CREGON,
		County of
C&K MARKET, INC.		I certily that the within institu- ment was received for record on the dax of
Greater DORMAN A. TURNER	and ALBNE	space sessions at o' clock
I. TURNER, Husban	d and Wife	Record of disting County, of said County,
After Becarding Roturn to (Norma, Address, Z		Witness my hand and seal of County alfixed.
Klamath County Title ( 422 Main Street	omjany	
Klamath Falls, Oregon		By Doputy

21281

<text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the is no against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the process of the loan spresented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or how shold purposes (see Important Notice below). (b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a net wal person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures in the benefit of and birds all parties herefor, their heirs, legates, devises, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and essigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not name is a beneficiary bergin. In construing this trust deed, if is understood that be grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to now an end include the plans, and that generally all grammetical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereol apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year lingt above written.

B) The state of		a Pollitte
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining not applicable; if warranty (a) is applic as such word is defined in the Truth-Is beneficiary MUST comply with the Act disclosures; for this purpose use Steven If compliance with the Act is not require	ble and the beneficiary Lending Act and Regula and Regulation by main Ness form No. 1319, or	is a creditor tion Z, the
STAT	OF OREGON, C	inty of Klaimith CURRY)ss
		e acknowledged before me on, 19,
Бу Бу	This instrument wa	acknowledged before me on JULY 5, 19.94,
<i></i>	ICE PRESIDE	
đ	CAK MAR	KET, INC. A P
OFFICIAL SEA THOMAS H. JON	511	( there & for -
NOTARY PUBLIC-OF COMMISSION NO. C MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEP	15893 6	Notary Public for Oregon
TO:	131 Jan Areas	(If it he time only when obligations have been poid.) , Trustee
deed have been fully paid and satis	ied. You hereby are d carcel all evidences of	indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust rected, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith ranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate new
held by you under the same. Mail re	comy yance and docum	ente to
DATED:	.19	
Do not loss or destroy this Trust Deed O Both must be delivered to the trustee for reconveyance will be made. () - d	cance ation before	Beneficiary

## FHIBIT A

PARCEL ONE

Commencing at the one-quarter corner common to Sections 3 and 4, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon; thence along the West boundary of said Section 3, South 0°22"50" East, 464.30 feet; thence South 89°52'40" East, 50.00 feet to the intersection of the Eastboundary of Washburn way with the South boundary of Crosb; Avenue for the true point of beginning; thence along the South boundary of Crosb; Avenue, South 89°52'40" East, 320.00 feet; thence South 0°22' 50" East, 250.00 feet; thence North 89°52'40" West 320.00 feet to the East boundary of Washburn Way; thence along said boundary North 0°22'50" West, 250.00 feet to the true point of beginning.

EXCEPTING THEREFR.M a parcel of land lying in the NW{SW} of Section 3, Township 39 South, Rangi 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, deeded to State of Oregon, by and through its Department of Transportation, Highway Division, recorded August 31, 1976, in Volume M-76 on page 11933, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, the said parcel being described as follows: Beginning on the East line of Wasiburn Way at a point 10 feet South of the intersection of said East line with the South line of Crosby Avenue; there North along said East line 10 feet to said South line; thence East along said South line 25 feet; thence Southwesterly in a straight line to the point of beginning. PARCEL TWO

A tract of land situated in Lot 1, Block 5, Tract 1080, Washburn Park, a duly recorded subdivision, more particularly described as follows: Beginning at the NE corner of said Lot 1; thence N. 89°25'10" W., along the North line of said Lot 1, 231.72 feet; thence S. 00°04'50" W., along the West line of said Lot 1, 245.00 feet; thence S. 89° 25'10" E. 231.37 feet to the East line of said Lot 1; thence N. 00°09'48" E. 245.00 feet to the point of beginning.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY (IF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of			Klepath County Tit			le co the 8th			day	
of <u>Ju</u>	<u>19</u>	A.D., of	19 <u>94-</u>	at <u>3</u> Mort	: 43 (ages	GAR DA FREE VERS		duly recorded in V 21280	61. <u>M94</u>	_ •••y
FEE \$20.	00					Evelyn	Blehn		undre.	
								Sector and the sector		
					and a subsection of the subsec					
				基本的名						